

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - M.M.G.S.Y Road Tradi					
Line To Rghi Tola					
Agency - Mohammad Gulam Yezdar					
Aggr. No - 44 / S.B.D / 2020-21					
D.O.S - 28 / 08 / 2020					
D.O.C - 27 / 08 / 2021					
Further Measurement - Nil					
Ratio					
10/05/2023					
J.E					
Abstract of cost					

1) Setting out MORD				
Specification of A & W				
Qty = 1.00 NO vide TMB P.No 29				
@ RS 3990.35 =				3990.35
2) Construction of fence				
Pillars				
Qty = 4 NO vide TMB P.No 37				
@ RS 1828.33 =				7313.32
3) Levelling and Grubbing				
Road Land				
Qty = 0.360 hee. V TMB P.No 37				
@ RS 1133.716 =				18408.28
4) Excavation for Road work				
Qty = 9.75 m ³ vide TMB P.No 37				
@ RS 74.16 / m ³ =				723.26
Continuation				RS = 30434.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) construction of embankment with material					
Lead for 1000M					
Qty = 897.852 m ³ vide TMB P.P. 38					
@ RS 175.22				RS =	157322=
Lead for 1000M					
Qty = 2024.908 m ³ vide TMB P.P. 38					
@ RS 139.85				RS =	292984=
6) construction of sub-grade & earthen shoulder					
Qty = 768.64 m ³ vide TMB P.P. 38					
@ 176.86				RS =	135943
7) construction of 67.5 m					
with 100M graded material					
Qty = 779.13 m ³ vide TMB P.P. 38					
@ 2676.77				RS =	2085552=
8) P.V., laying, spreading & compacting w.B.M					
67-III					
Qty = 326.990 m ³ vide TMB P.P. 38					
@ RS 339529				=	1089854=
9) P.V. & laying of Prime coat bituminous emulsion (SS-1) - do					
Qty = 3067.06 m ³ vide TMB P.P. 38					
@ RS 42.38 / m ²				=	129982=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
10/11) P/V and applying Tack coat (RS-1) - do -				
Qty = 3067.06 m ² V TMB P.No. 39				
@ RS 14.40/m ² =				44166.24
11/12) M.S.S - 20				
PV Laying & Rolling of cur at 20mm				
Qty = 3067.06 m ² V TMB P.No. 38				
@ RS 209.45/m ² =				642396.27
12/13) Construction of cur-reinforcement for P.C.C - 30				
Qty = 141.04 m ³ V TMB P.No. 37				
@ RS 6724.53/m ³ =				948428.25
13/15) P/V ordinary K.M in - do -				
Qty = 2.00 No V TMB P.No. 39				
@ RS 2243.13/RS =				4486.26
14/16) P/V 20mm Post stone (1)				
Qty = 5 Nos V TMB P.No. 39				
@ 593.33/RS =				2966.65
15/17) P/V and fixer typical masonry in form of main broad -				
Qty = 3 No V TMB P.No. 40				
@ 9350.01/RS =				28050.03

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16/18) P/V and fixing Reto reflected sign board 600mm circular					
Qty = 6.00 No vide TMB P.No. 40					
@ RS 38.93					RS = 233.94
17/19) P/V and fixing Reto reflected sign board 600mm side circle					
Qty = 4 nos vide TMB P.No. 40					
@ RS 49.10.53					RS = 196.42
8/18) P/V and fixing Reto 600 x 150 mm					
Qty = 4.00 No vide TMB P.No. 40					
@ RS 49.10.53					RS = 196.42
9/21) R.C. M15 boundary Pile - do -					
Qty = 11.00 No vide TMB P.No. 40					
@ RS 546.70					RS = 6014.20
20/22) Road marking of hot applied thermopline - do -					
Qty = 218.00 m ² vide TMB P.No. 40					
@ RS 735.44					RS = 16032.60
					RS = 5822.04

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21/22) Planting of tree thro one year maintenance — do —					
Qty = 85.00 vide TMB P.No-41					
@ 818.84					RS = 69601.20
22/24) E/W in excavation for structure — do —					
Qty = 95.856 m ³ vide TMB P.No-41					
@ 269.32					RS = 25816.20
23/25) Type B (Pile) Bedding laying on — do —					
Qty = 7.852 m ³ vide TMB P.No-41					
@ RS 453.20					RS = 3559.20
24/26) P/W A.C.C M15 C mort — do —					
Qty = 5.943 m ³ vide TMB P.No-41					
@ RS 5277.51					RS = 31364.20
25/27) H/W in Brick Masonry in C.M (1:4)					
Qty = 81.422 m ³ vide TMB P.No-41					
@ RS 5714.81					RS = 465311.20
26/28) P/W & laying R.C.C Pile NP-3 600mm dia					
Qty = 15 M vide TMB P.No-41					
@ RS 26060.1					RS = 39090.20
					RS = 645678.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
27 ²⁹) P/V and Laying MP ₃					
Pipe 1000 mm dia					
Qty = 15 m V.T.M.B. P.No. 42					
@ RS 3627.16 Rs = 54407 =					
28 ³⁰) Plastering of C.M (1:4)					
do do					
Qty = 864 m ² V.T.M.B. P.No. 42					
@ RS 165.57 Rs = 14305 =					
29 ³¹) Painting of Plaster					
two coat do					
Qty = 70.2 m ² V.T.M.B. P.No. 42					
@ RS 128.04 Rs = 8988 =					
					Rs = 6534485 =
Add for G.S.T 12% (+) 784138 =					
Add for L.C 1% (+) 65345 =					
					Rs =
Add for S.F 105502 =					
					Rs = 7482433 =
As Per Agr. below 6.77% (+) 507037					
					Rs = 6882433 =
Less: Previous Agmt - 5623660					
					Rs = 1258773 =
Rate by 10/05/2023 J.E					
CAP					